Nozzle Size
Max. print line number
Maximun number of print characters

5x7(8), 9x7(8)

5x5
7x10
10x12
12x16
18x24
character height
Display & input device

Screen languages
Maximun print late
(characters per second)
(Font 5x5, space 1, 1line)
Standard characters

User pattern

Print functions

Message storage capacity
External memory

Head cable length/angle
Operating temperature range
Operating humidity range

Power supply(Automatic voltage selection)

Dimensions(Width x Depth x Height)
international protection

Approximate weight

Make up consumption(20 degree)
Wiring of power supply

Information in this brochure is subject to change without notice.

UX-B160WG

65y m
Up to 3 lines
Up to 240 characters

NS N S N S

2-10mm
WYSIWYG design
Input device : Touch panel, input sound provided
Display : TFT LCD, Backlight provided.
10.4" Monochrome
English

Upto 1148

Alphanumeric(A-Z, a-z, 0-9) symbols(27) and space : Total 90
S0patterns each for dot matrix
Calendar, Count, Font mixture, Password
150
USB for user data storage
4m(in-line/90 degrees)

10-45 degree
30-90% RH(no condensation)

AC 100-120/220-240+10% 50/60Hz 120VA
400x320x527mm
IP55
27kg
6.0ml/h
Terminal block

Main Unit /Printhead Dimension

LED touch pans

@ Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems Co., Ltd.

For further information, please contact your nearest sales representative.

@Hitachi Asia Ltd.

(Industrial Components & Equipment Group)
30 Pioneer Crescent #10-15 West Park Bizcentral, Singapore 628560

Tel: (65) 6305 7400 Fax: (65) 6305 7401

Registration number: JQA-QMA12087
Registration date: April 1, 2005

The Marking Systems and Hoist Systems Division
(Taga Division) of Hitachi Industrial Equipment
Systems Co., Ltd. obtained international standard
1SO 9001 certification for the quality assurance of
the Ink Jet Printer contained in this brochure.

Ink Jet Printer
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