Item		
		UX-B160WG
Nozzle Size		65µ m
Max. print line number		Up to 3 lines
Maximun number of print characters		Up to 240 characters
	5x5	V
	5x7(8), 9x7(8)	V
	7x10	V
	10x12	V
	12x16	V
	18x24	L
character height		2-10mm
Display & input device		WYSIWYG design
		Input device: Touch panel, input sound provided
		Display: TFT LCD, Backlight provided.
		10.4" Monochrome
Screen languages		English
Maximun print late		
(characters per second)		Up to 1148
(Font 5x5, space 1, 1line)		
Standard characters		Alphanumeric(A-Z, a-z, 0-9) symbols(27) and space: Total 90
User pattern		50patterns each for dot matrix
Print functions		Calendar, Count, Font mixture, Password
Message storage capacity		150
External memory		USB for user data storage
Head cable length/angle		4m(in-line/90 degrees)
Operating temperature range		10-45 degree
Operating humidity range		30-90% RH(no condensation)
Power supply(Automatic voltage selection)		AC 100-120/220-240±10% 50/60Hz 120VA
Dimensions(Width x Depth x Height)		400x320x527mm
international protection		IP55
Approximate weight		27kg
Make up consumption(20 degree)		6.0ml/h
Wiring of power supply		Terminal block

Main Unit /Printhead Dimension



Information in this brochure is subject to change without notice.

Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems Co., Ltd.

For further information, please contact your nearest sales representative.

@Hitachi Asia Ltd.

(Industrial Components & Equipment Group) 30 Pioneer Crescent #10-15 West Park Bizcentral, Singapore 628560 Tel: (65) 6305 7400 Fax: (65) 6305 7401



Registration number: JQA-QMA12087 Registration date: April 1, 2005

The Marking Systems and Hoist Systems Division (Taga Division) of Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems Co., Ltd. obtained international standard ISO 9001 certification for the quality assurance of the Ink Jet Printer contained in this brochure.

HITACHI Inspire the Next

Ink Jet Printer

UX-B160WG

